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Fancy Crayton – Entire State
CIMS/FQHCs
Fancy.Crayton@healthybluesc.com   
(803) 264-3196

Willie Able
Willie.Able@healthybluesc.com 
(803) 264-1498

Patricia Thompson
Patricia.Thompson@healthybluesc.com  
(803) 264-5311

Shameka Watson
Shameka.Watson@healthybluesc.com   
(803) 264-3762

Cynthia Brown
Cynthia.Brown@healthybluesc.com  
(803) 264-8497

Romona.Williams
Romona.Williams@healthybluesc.com 
(803) 382-5282

Note: Applies to medical and behavioral health services.

Kyla Brown
Kyla.Brown@healthybluesc.com   
(803) 264-3757
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